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Dist Prev Type Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.2 0.2 L onto Georgia Rd

1.5 1.3 R onto Nomoco Rd

2.1 0.6 L onto Pittenger Pond Rd

3.5 1.4 Continue onto Harmony Rd

4.8 1.3 R onto Hyson Rd

5.5 0.7 L onto Jackson Mills Rd

7.0 1.5 L onto Frank Applegate Rd

9.6 2.6 Cross Rt 526 to Butterfly Rd

11.6 2.0 Cross Veterans Hwy to Grand Blvd

12.1 0.4 R at Bowman Rd

15.7 3.6 R onto CR 571/Toms River Rd

15.9 0.2 Quick L to Stump Tavern Rd

19.0 3.1 L onto CR 528 W

21.1 2.1 L onto Hawkins Rd

22.6 1.5 R onto E Colliers Mill Rd

22.6 miles.  +425/-385 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

25.3 2.7 Bear R to Archertown Rd

27.0 1.7 R onto Brindletown Rd

27.0 0.0 R onto Main St

27.0 0.0 To Scotts Market, then return to R onto Evergreen

28.5 1.4 Cross Rte 537 to Holmes Mill Rd

29.4 1.0 L onto Arneytown Hornerstown Rd

30.2 0.7 R onto Hill Rd

32.5 2.4 Continue straight up Hill Rd

33.9 1.3 Continue onto Ellisdale Rd

37.8 4.0 Continue onto Main St

38.0 0.2 R onto Church St

38.3 0.2 R onto Old York Rd

39.5 1.2 L onto Tattletown Rd

40.0 0.5 R onto Yardville Allentown Rd

41.4 1.4 Bagel Shop - REST STOP on L

41.8 0.4 Bear L onto S Main St

19.3 miles.  +494/-517 feet



Dist Prev Type Note

42.9 1.0 Continue onto Old York Rd

47.5 4.6 R onto Windsor Perrineville Rd

49.0 1.6 Continue onto Windsor Rd

50.4 1.3 Continue straight onto CR 571/Perrineville Rd

52.2 1.8 Continue onto Baird Rd

55.4 3.2 Continue onto Lamb Ln

56.9 1.4 L onto Sweetmans Ln

58.0 1.1 R onto Kinney/Gulley Rd

59.8 1.9 R onto Wemrock Rd

60.4 0.6 Cross Rt 537 onto Stillwells Corner Rd

62.0 1.6 L onto Elton Adelphia Rd

62.2 0.1 R onto Georgia Rd

62.8 0.6 L onto Remembrance Rd

62.9 0.1 End of route

21.0 miles.  +577/-578 feet


